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These are a snapshot of products that we offer. 
Visit our website at: www.acart.ca No charge layout services 

Logicell in the OR

Case Carts and Par Wall in the OR Core

Case Carts

Par Stor

Par Stor in the MDRD

Equipment and Solutions for OR/MDRD

Rousseau in the MDRD
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OR / MDRD

Choose from our wide variety of open or closed carts. We also custom fabricate based on your requirements. 
Here are our most popular models:

CLOSED CASE CARTS

OPEN CASE CARTS

TOC24

CC243654
CC243639 with glass doors

CC243639-S

Case Carts

• Stainless steel type 304, all welded
• Wire shelves, solid or perforated
• Soundproofed doors
• Outside push handle
• Wrap around bumper non-marking
• 6", high temperature, stainless steel casters with 
sealed ball bearings (3 swivels and 1 directional)
• Braking casters available

Options:
• Glass doors
• Engraving for identification and/or logo
• Side extension shelves
• Signaling system (one of each red, green, and 
yellow)
• Clean/dirty indicator
• Tow hitch
• Cool touch handles

* VH: Vertical ergo handles
** S: "Sealed": Silicone sealed joints

CC242439

CC243639 27 x 40 x 36

CC244839 27 x 52 x 36

27 x 28 x 36

CC243654

CC243654

CC2424WS

CC2436WS

CC2448WS

CC2424WS

CC2436WS

CC2424WSR

CC2436WSR

CC2448WSR

CC2424WSR

CC2436WSR

1 adjustable wire shelf

1 adjustable wire shelf

1 adjustable wire shelf

2 adjustable wire shelves

2 adjustable wire shelves

27 x 24 x 54

27 x 40 x 54

25 x 36 x 30

25 x 48 x 30

25 x 24 x 30

25 x 24 x 48

25 x 36 x 48

Stainless Steel 
Ball Bearing

CC2424FS

CC2436FS

CC2448FS

CC2424FS

CC2436FS
CC244854-VH* CC2436WS CC2436WSR2 adjustable wire shelves27 x 40 x 54 25 x 36 x 48 CC2436FS
CC243639-S** CC2436WS CC2436WSR2 adjustable wire shelves27 x 40 x 54 25 x 36 x 48 CC2436FS

Solid 
Shelf

Interior Dims
P x L x H (”)

Product 
Number

Number and 
Type of Shelf

Stainless Steel 
Wire Shelf

Overall Dims
P x L x H (”)

OC2136

OC2148 23 x 50 x 39

OC2436 26 x 38 x 39

23 x 38 x 39

CC243654
OCW2148

TOC24

OC2136WS

OC2148WS

OC2448WS

TOCW

Solid top and bottom with 1 stainless steel 
adjustable shelf

Same as OC2136

Same as OC2136

Solid shelves; 1 fixed middle shelf.

Solid base and 3 adjustable wire shelves

23 x 38 x 39
23 x 50 x 39

28 x 28 x 65

21 x 48

24 x 36

21 x 36

21 x 36
21 x 48

24 x 24

OC2136FS

OC2148FS
OC2448FS

TOCF

SSCTU36 SSCTU36W2 adjustable wire shelves35 x 24.5 x 54 20 x 32 SSCTU36F

Solid Stainless 
Steel Shelf

Shelf SizeProduct 
Number

Description Stainless Steel 
Wire Shelf

Overall Dims
P x L x H (”)



Sterile Storage Systems
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OR / MDRD

Frame system

AF Basket Carts

Suture Carts Corner Carts

Par Wall on Posts

Panel System

CONTACT US FOR A FREE SERVICE CONSULTATION!

          PAR WALL

Par Wall is a modular system that offers superior product visibility 
and accessibility. 
• Par Wall on Panels: 12" and 18" deep baskets on wall mounted 
panels
• Par Wall on Frame: 18" and 24" deep baskets on a tubular steel 
frame on wheels 
• Par Wall on posts: 18" and 24" deep baskets on posts
Can be mixed with conventional wire shelving

         PAR STOR

Increase storage capacity by 30 - 45 % and regain your 
floor space.
• The wire design allows for better visibility of stored 
products and eliminates dust accumulation. Full 
extension ball bearing slides for easy access to 
products.
• Use Par Stor in combination with other systems such 
as Par Wall for a complete solution
• Par Cart welded carts are fabricated on a sturdy 
frame for ease of transport.

          CONVENTIONAL WIRE SHELVING

Whether for sutures, intravenous solutions, or bulk supplies, our 
selection of baskets and interchangeable shelves adapt to all 
applications. 

• Available in a number of depths and lengths and the posts can be 
cut to any height
• A variety of accessories including dividers, label holders, ledges, 
shelf covers, cart covers
• The majority of parts stocked at the Acart warehouse in Ontario, 
Canada

Par Cart
Single Par Stor Tower



BT2036

M1319

KBSB

SBS

KB

121608C 18125-STAK

OR / MDRD

Stainless Steel Furnishings
Tables. Standard height 34”. Options include ledges, extra shelves, 
and upgrated casters

Mayo Stand - Stainless Steel Type 304. 

BT1620

BT1630 16” x 30”

BT1834 18” x 34”

16” x 20”

BT2036

BT2048

BT2436

BT2446

BT2458

BT2048H

BT2436H

BT2446H

BT2458H

BT1620H

BT1630H

BT1834H

BT2036H20” x 36”

24” x 36”

24” x 46”

20” x 48”

24” x 58”

KICK BUCKET - Product number: KB, 12 litre bucket on 2” swivel casters with perimeter bumper. 
SPONGE BUCKET - Product number: KBSB, oval bucket 17" X 13" mounted on 2” swivel casters with 
perimeter bumper. 
BASIN STAND - Product number: SBS, one basin: SBSS one basin with shelf: DBS, double basin: 
DBSS, double basin with shelf.
NON-SLIP STEP STOOLS
• Product number #121608S (stainless steel) ; 121608C (chrome) Size: 12" x 16" x 8"
• Step with ramp, add the suffix HR, ex. 121608S-HR. Height: 34"
• #18125-STAK, stackable step, designed to form a platform. Dolly model #18125-D

Local Representatives all over Canada
Canadian Prices and Stock Locations

40+ Years of Healthcare Expertise

1416 Bonhill Rd, Mississauga, ON L5T 1L3

1-800-551-0560
info@acart.ca / www.acart.ca
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M1319T Tray 13” x 19” Hand operated
M1621T Tray 16” x 21” Hand operated
M1319 Tray 13” x 19” Foot operated
M1621 Tray 16” x 21” Foot operated

    
Product number
frame in “H”

Product number
frame in “H”

Product Number 
with shelf

Product Number Description

Product number 
with shelf DimsDims

STAINLESS STEEL BUCKETS AND STOOLS


