ACART

画

Equipment and Solutions for OR/MDRD



Par Stor in the MDRD



Case Carts and Par Wall in the OR Core



Logicell in the OR



9



Par Stor



Rousseau in the MDRD

These are a snapshot of products that we offer.

Visit our website at: www.acart.ca



No charge layout services





Choose from our wide variety of open or closed carts. We also custom fabricate based on your requirements. Here are our most popular models:



CC243639 with glass doors



CC243639-S





- Stainless steel type 304, all welded
- · Wire shelves, solid or perforated
- Soundproofed doors
- Outside push handle
- Wrap around bumper non-marking
- 6", high temperature, stainless steel casters with sealed ball bearings (3 swivels and 1 directional)
- Braking casters available

Options:

- Glass doors
- Engraving for identification and/or logo
- Side extension shelves
- Signaling system (one of each red, green, and yellow)
- Clean/dirty indicator
- Tow hitch
- Cool touch handles

CLOSED CASE CARTS

Product Number	Overall Dims P x L x H (")	Interior Dims P x L x H (")	Number and Type of Shelf	Stainless Steel Wire Shelf	Stainless Steel Ball Bearing	Solid Shelf
CC242439	27 x 28 x 36	25 x 24 x 30	1 adjustable wire shelf	CC2424WS	CC2424WSR	CC2424FS
CC243639	27 x 40 x 36	25 x 36 x 30	1 adjustable wire shelf	CC2436WS	CC2436WSR	CC2436FS
CC244839	27 x 52 x 36	25 x 48 x 30	1 adjustable wire shelf	CC2448WS	CC2448WSR	CC2448FS
CC243654	27 x 24 x 54	25 x 24 x 48	2 adjustable wire shelves	CC2424WS	CC2424WSR	CC2424FS
CC243654	27 x 40 x 54	25 x 36 x 48	2 adjustable wire shelves	CC2436WS	CC2436WSR	CC2436FS
CC244854-VH*	27 x 40 x 54	25 x 36 x 48	2 adjustable wire shelves	CC2436WS	CC2436WSR	CC2436FS
CC243639-S**	27 x 40 x 54	25 x 36 x 48	2 adjustable wire shelves	CC2436WS	CC2436WSR	CC2436FS

^{*} VH: Vertical ergo handles

OPEN CASE CARTS

Product Number	Overall Dims P x L x H (")	Shelf Size	Description	Stainless Steel Wire Shelf	Solid Stainless Steel Shelf
OC2136	23 x 38 x 39	21 x 36	Solid top and bottom with 1 stainless steel adjustable shelf	OC2136WS	OC2136FS
OC2148	23 x 50 x 39	21 x 48	Same as OC2136	OC2148WS	OC2148FS
OC2436	26 x 38 x 39	24 x 36	Same as OC2136	OC2448WS	OC2448FS
CC243654 OCW2148	23 x 38 x 39 23 x 50 x 39	21 x 36 21 x 48	Solid shelves; 1 fixed middle shelf.		
TOC24	28 x 28 x 65	24 x 24	Solid base and 3 adjustable wire shelves	TOCW	TOCF
SSCTU36	35 x 24.5 x 54	20 x 32	2 adjustable wire shelves	SSCTU36W	SSCTU36F

^{**} S: "Sealed": Silicone sealed joints

Single Par Stor Tower

ACART

Sterile Storage Systems



Increase storage capacity by 30 - 45 % and regain your

- · The wire design allows for better visibility of stored products and eliminates dust accumulation. Full extension ball bearing slides for easy access to products.
- Use Par Stor in combination with other systems such as Par Wall for a complete solution
- Par Cart welded carts are fabricated on a sturdy







applications.

cut to any height

shelf covers, cart covers

PAR WALL

Par Wall is a modular system that offers superior product visibility and accessibility.

- Par Wall on Panels: 12" and 18" deep baskets on wall mounted panels
- Par Wall on Frame: 18" and 24" deep baskets on a tubular steel frame on wheels
- Par Wall on posts: 18" and 24" deep baskets on posts Can be mixed with conventional wire shelving

CONVENTIONAL WIRE SHELVING

Whether for sutures, intravenous solutions, or bulk supplies, our selection of baskets and interchangeable shelves adapt to all

Available in a number of depths and lengths and the posts can be

A variety of accessories including dividers, label holders, ledges,





Par Wall on Posts





Frame system

AF Basket Carts



Suture Carts





Corner Carts

floor space.

- frame for ease of transport.

• The majority of parts stocked at the Acart warehouse in Ontario, Canada

CONTACT US FOR A FREE SERVICE CONSULTATION!





Stainless Steel Furnishings





Product Number with shelf	Dims	Product number frame in "H"	Product number with shelf	Dims	Product number frame in "H"
BT1620	16" x 20"	BT1620H	BT2048	20" x 48"	BT2048H
BT1630	16" x 30"	BT1630H	BT2436	24" x 36"	BT2436H
BT1834	18" x 34"	BT1834H	BT2446	24" x 46"	BT2446H
BT2036	20" x 36"	BT2036H	BT2458	24" x 58"	BT2458H



Mayo Stand - Stainless Steel Type 304.

Product Number	Description
M1319T	Tray 13" x 19" Hand operated
M1621T	Tray 16" x 21" Hand operated
M1319	Tray 13" x 19" Foot operated
M1621	Tray 16" x 21" Foot operated



STAINLESS STEEL BUCKETS AND STOOLS

KICK BUCKET - Product number: KB, 12 litre bucket on 2" swivel casters with perimeter bumper.

SPONGE BUCKET - Product number: KBSB, oval bucket 17" X 13" mounted on 2" swivel casters with perimeter bumper.

BASIN STAND - Product number: SBS, one basin: SBSS one basin with shelf: DBS, double basin: DBSS, double basin with shelf.



NON-SLIP STEP STOOLS

- Product number #121608S (stainless steel) ; 121608C (chrome) Size: 12" x 16" x 8"
- Step with ramp, add the suffix HR, ex. 121608S-HR. Height: 34'
- #18125-STAK, stackable step, designed to form a platform. Dolly model #18125-D



18125-STAK

Local Representatives all over Canada **Canadian Prices and Stock Locations** 40+ Years of Healthcare Expertise

1416 Bonhill Rd, Mississauga, ON L5T 1L3

1-800-551-0560

info@acart.ca / www.acart.ca